POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION pCS ITEM NO.
Single Lever Bdet Mixer G-11461-LM57L

1 Faucet body 1 |5583510AN
2 Push pop-up drain G-9956 1 12059500
3 Spout Set 1 5049450
4 Handle body 1 |5583610
5 Hose 9/16-24UNEF-M8x1-450 2 2901305
6 Lever arm LM57L 1 |5586880
7  |Joint D20 1 (2387760
8 Body lever braze 1 5583560
9 Base 1 (2816420
10 |Cartridge 25 1 12812375
11 |Lever End M10 1 |5208770
12 |Nut 1 |2812290a
13 |Decorative cap 1 12812300
14 |Screw M6x25 ISO 4026 1 9903386
15  |Aerator M16,5x1_2,2gpm 1 2206905
16 |Plug no.3 2 15108300
17 | O-ring38,2x3 1 19917380
18 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 1 |9903134
19  |Screw M4x10 ISO 7046 1 |9903367
20 |MountingSet 1 12002490
21 |Soldered Pipe L=140 2 2388800
22 |O-ring 7,1x1,5 2 19917051
23  |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 19903024
24  |OR 3x1 2 19917040




